
MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabhade 
Department of ENT 

6th &7th Semester Lecture Schedule 
From 01/9/2016 till 30/9/2016 

 
Venue : Physiology Lecture Hall      Days : Wednesday : 01:30pm to 02:30pm  

                       Thursday:   9:00am to 10:00am 

 

Dr. Virendra Ghaisas 
              Prof & HOD  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day Date  Time  Teacher 
Name 

Topics Name  
 

Wednesday  07/9/16 01.30pm to 
02.30pm 

Dr.Ghaisas Anatomy of Nose &PNS 

Thursday 08/9/16 09:00am to 
10:00pm  
 

Dr.Sapna Acute Suppurative otitis 
Media 

Wednesday 14/9/16 01.30pm to 
02.30pm 

Dr Mane Deviated Nasal Septum 

Thursday 15/9/2016 
Public Holiday 

09:00am to 
10:00pm  
 

-- -- 

Wednesday  21/9/16 01.30pm to 
02.30pm 

Dr.Kulkarni Acute Sinusitis 

Thursday 22/9/16     09:00am to 
10:00pm  
 

Dr. Khan Chronic Suppurative otitis 
Media safe 

Wednesday 28/9/16 01.30pm to 
02.30pm 

Dr Ghaisas Chronic Sinusitis 

Thursday 29/9/16 09:00am to 
10:00pm  
 

Dr.Sapna Chronic Suppurative otitis 
Media Unsafe 



 

Department of ENT 

6th & 7th Semester Lecture Schedule 
From 01/10/2016 till 28/10/2016 

 
Venue : Physiology Lecture Hall      Days: Wednesday : 01:30pm to 02:30pm  

                             Thursday  :   9:00am to 10:00am 

 

 
 
Dr. Dr. Virendra Ghaisas 

              Prof & HOD  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day Date  Time  Teacher 
Name 

Topics Name  
 

Wednesday  05/10/16 01.30pm to 
02.30pm 

Dr Mane Epistaxis 

Thursday 06/10/16 09:00am to 
10:00pm  
 

Dr Mane Mastoid Middle Ear surgery 

Wednesday  12/10/16 
Public Holiday  

01.30pm to 
02.30pm 

-- -- 

Thursday 13/10/16 09:00am to 
10:00pm  
 

Dr Sapna Audiometry 

Wednesday 19/10/16 01.30pm to 
02.30pm 

Dr Kulkarni Diseases of Adenoids 

Thursday 20/10/16 
 

09:00am to 
10:00pm  
 

Dr Mane Meniere’s Diseases 

Wednesday  26/10/16 01.30pm to 
02.30pm 

Dr Khan Tonsils and adenoids 

Thursday 27/10/16 09:00am to 
10:00pm  
 

Dr Sapna 
Otosclerosis 



       

    Department of  ENT 

7th Semester Tutorials Schedule 

From 12/9/2016 till 30/9/2016 

 

  

Dr. Virendra Ghaisas  
               Prof & HOD 
 

Day Date  Time  Batch  Teacher Name Topics Name  
 

Monday 12/9/16  2:30 to 4:00 B ‘ Batch Dr. Sapna 
Parab 
 

ASOM- with acute 
mastodiotis 

Tuesday 13/9/16 2:30 to 4:00 ‘C Batch
  

Dr. Santosh 
Mane 

ASOM- with acute 
mastodiotis 

Wednesday 14/9/16 2:30 to 4:00 ‘A’ Batch Dr. Mubarak 
Khan 

ASOM- with acute 
mastodiotis 

Thursday 15/9/16 
Public 
Holiday 

-- -- -- -- 

Monday 19/9/16  2:30 to 4:00 B ‘ Batch Dr. Sapna 
Parab 
 

CSOM –safe & 
unsafe  

Tuesday 20/9/16 2:30 to 4:00 ‘C Batch
  

Dr. Santosh 
Mane 

CSOM –safe & 
unsafe  

Wednesday 21/9/16 2:30 to 4:00 ‘A’ Batch Dr. Mubarak 
Khan 

CSOM –safe & 
unsafe  

Thursday 22/9/16 2:30 to 4:00 ‘D’ Batch 
  

Dr. Virendra 
Ghiasas 

CSOM –safe & 
unsafe  

 

Monday 26/9/16  2:30 to 4:00 B ‘ Batch Dr. Sapna 
Parab 
 

Sinusitis & FESS    

Tuesday 27/9/16 2:30 to 4:00 ‘C Batch
  

Dr. Santosh 
Mane 

Sinusitis & FESS 
 
    

Wednesday 28/9/16 2:30 to 4:00 ‘A’ Batch Dr. Mubarak 
Khan 

Sinusitis & FESS 
 
    

Thursday 29/9/16 2:30 to 4:00 ‘D’ Batch 
  

Dr. Virendra 
Ghiasas 

Sinusitis & FESS 
 
    



 

 

 

 

    Department of ENT 

7th Semester Tutorials Schedule 

From 03/10/2016 till 28/10/2016 

 

 

 

Dr. Virendra Ghaisas 
               Prof & HOD 
 

 

 

Day Date  Time  Batch  Teacher Name Topics Name  
 

Monday 3/10/16 2:30 to 4:00 C ‘ Batch Dr. Sapna 
Parab 
 

D/D Of Nasal 
Mass  

Tuesday 4/10/16 2:30 to 4:00 ‘B’ Batch
  

Dr. Santosh 
Mane 

D/D Of Nasal 
Mass  

Wednesday 5/10/16 2:30 to 4:00 ‘A’ Batch Dr. Mubarak 
Khan 

D/D Of Nasal 
Mass  

Thursday 6/10/16 2:30 to 4:00 ‘D’ Batch 
  

Dr. Virendra 
Ghiasas 

D/D Of Nasal 
Mass  

Monday 10/10/16 2:30 to 4:00 C ‘ Batch Dr. Sapna 
Parab 
 

Complications of 
CSOM 

Tuesday 11/10/16 
Public 
Holiday 

-- -- -- -- 

Wednesday 12/10/16 
Public 
Holiday  
 

-- -- -- -- 

Thursday 13/10/16  2:30 to 4:00 ‘B’ Batch
  

Dr. Virendra 
Ghiasas 

Complications of 
CSOM 

 



 

 

 

Tutorial Topics 

 

1) ASOM- with acute mastodiotis - 1st week 

 2) CSOM –safe & unsafe 2nd week 

 3) Sinusitis & FESS   3rd week 

4)  D/D Of Nasal Mass 4th week 

 5) Complications of CSOM 5th week 

     

*** Each topic will be Continued for one week.*** 

              
    

Dr. Virendra Ghaisas  
               Prof & HOD 
         

 

 

 

 

 

 


